
Ultimate - High Performance 

Silicone Oil 

Si
lic

on
e 

Sh
oc

k 
Oi

l 100 cps 
150 cps 
200 cps 
250 cps 
300 cps 
350 cps 
400 cps 
450 cps 
500 cps 
550 cps 
600 cps 
650 cps 
700 cps 
750 cps 
800 cps 
850 cps 
900 cps 
950 cps 

Si
lic

on
e 

Di
ff

 O
il 1'000 cps 

2'000 cps 
3'000 cps 
4'000 cps 
5'000 cps  
6’000 cps 
7'000 cps 
8’000 cps 
9'000 cps 

10'000 cps 
12'500 cps 
15'000 cps 
20'000 cps 
30'000 cps 
40'000 cps 
50'000 cps 
60'000 cps 
70'000 cps 
80'000 cps 
90'000 cps 

100'000 cps 
150'000 cps 
200'000 cps 
300'000 cps 
500'000 cps 

UR0710  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0715  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0720  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0725  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0730  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0735  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0740  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0745  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0750  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0755  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0760  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0765  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0770  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0775  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0780  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0785  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0790  Silicone Shock Oil 
UR0795  Silicone Shock Oil 

UR0801  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0802  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0803  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0804  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0805  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0806  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0807  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0808  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0809  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0810  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0812  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0815  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0820  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0830  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0840  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0850  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0860  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0870  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0880  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0890  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0899  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0899-15  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0899-20  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0899-30  Silicone Differential Oil 
UR0899-5  Silicone Differential Oil 

10
0%

 P
ur

e 
Si

lic
on

e 
- E

ur
op

ea
n 

C
ha

m
pi

on
 ! 

9V40  5A64  40M0  EU2A94 


