Ultimate - High Performance

Silicone Oil

100% Pure Silicone - European Champion



anuaris Armanii e sirian e manan

UR0710	Silicone Shock Oil	100 cps
UR0715	Silicone Shock Oil	150 cps
UR0720	Silicone Shock Oil	200 cps
UR0725	Silicone Shock Oil	250 cps
UR0730	Silicone Shock Oil	300 cps
UR0735	Silicone Shock Oil	350 cps
UR0740	Silicone Shock Oil	400 cps
UR0745	Silicone Shock Oil	450 cps
UR0750	Silicone Shock Oil	500 cps
UR0755	Silicone Shock Oil	550 cps
UR0760	Silicone Shock Oil	600 cps
UR0765	Silicone Shock Oil	650 cps
UR0770	Silicone Shock Oil	700 cps
UR0775	Silicone Shock Oil	750 cps
UR0780	Silicone Shock Oil	800 cps
UR0785	Silicone Shock Oil	850 cps
UR0790	Silicone Shock Oil	900 cps
UR0795	Silicone Shock Oil	950 cps

9V40 → 5A64 → 40M0 → EU2A94



UR0801
UR0802
UR0803
UR0804
UR0805
UR0806
UR0807
UR0808
UR0809
UR0810
UR0812
UR0815
UR0820
UR0830
UR0840
UR0850
UR0860
UR0870
UR0880
UR0890
UR0899
UR0899-15
UR0899-20
UR0899-30
UR0899-5

Silicone Differential Oil	1'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	2'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	3'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	4'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	
	5'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	6'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	7'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	8'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	9'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	10'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	12'500 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	15'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	20'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	30'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	40'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	50'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	60'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	70'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	80'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	90'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	100'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	150'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	
	200'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	300'000 cps
Silicone Differential Oil	500'000 cps

HRC Switzerland

HRC Distribution GmbH Loerracherstrasse 60 CH-4125 Riehen Switzerland

Phone: +41 61 461 53 44 Fax: +41 61 544 74 06 HRC Europe

Hartweg R/C Pestalozzistrasse 54 DE-79540 Loerrach-Stetten Germany

Phone: +41 61 461 53 44 Fax: +49 76 121 610 149

Visit our website: www.hrcdistribution.com

